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Women / 3 / 8 & Under
Session: 233

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reilan Garvey3422
Midwest Training -IN

9.775 9.700 9.3509.150 37.975
1T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Elly Kiran3427
Midwest Training -IN

9.775 9.375 9.1258.850 37.125
2T 4 15 9 2 

2 

Lilly Kandallu3425
Midwest Training -IN

9.600 9.350 8.8009.025 36.775
3 5T 7T 22 3T

3T

Georgia Mason3134
Cincinnati - OH

9.200 9.450 9.1758.950 36.775
17T 2 13T 2T 4T

4T

Grace Kellum3131
Cincinnati - OH

9.450 9.150 9.0759.000 36.675
4T 13 9T 11T 5 

5 

Madelyn Martell3430
Midwest Training -IN

9.425 9.225 8.9259.025 36.600
6T 8 8T 18 6T

6T

Julia Priestep3220
Grand Blanc - MI

9.400 9.125 9.0009.075 36.600
8T 14T 6 15 7T

7T

Railey Jackson3424
Midwest Training -IN

9.225 9.100 9.0759.200 36.600
16 17T 2 12T 8T

8T

Laci Giglio3423
Midwest Training -IN

9.400 9.175 8.6759.300 36.550
9T 11T 1 25T 9 

9 

Alexis Watkins3143
Cincinnati - OH

9.450 9.025 8.8509.100 36.425
5T 23 5 21 10 

10 

Andrea Mercado3469
Piruetas - PR

9.400 9.200 9.1758.600 36.375
10T 9T 22T 3T 11 

11 

Laila Bates3207
Grand Blanc - MI

9.200 9.125 9.1508.750 36.225
18T 15T 17T 5T 12 

12 

Bailey Browning3121
Cincinnati - OH

9.275 9.400 8.7508.750 36.175
13T 3 18T 23T 13T

13T

Sophie Van Roekel3142
Cincinnati - OH

9.050 9.175 8.9509.000 36.175
22T 12T 10T 17 14T

14T

Macy Polasek3219
Grand Blanc - MI

8.800 9.100 9.1508.950 36.000
31T 18T 14T 6T 15 

15 

Alexis Valines3141
Cincinnati - OH

9.125 9.075 9.1508.550 35.900
20 20T 24 7T 16 

16 

Addy Kiran3426
Midwest Training -IN

9.425 9.050 8.4009.000 35.875
7T 22 11T 29 17 

17 

Mackenzie Rolle3433
Midwest Training -IN

9.275 9.250 8.1509.150 35.825
14T 7 4T 32 18 

18 

Adalyn Meucci3135
Cincinnati - OH

8.950 9.350 8.4759.000 35.775
27 6T 12T 28 19 

19 

Gabby Bussa3123
Cincinnati - OH

9.250 9.125 9.0508.300 35.725
15 16T 27 14 20 

20 

Anna Bucher3122
Cincinnati - OH

9.050 9.000 8.9758.600 35.625
23T 24 23T 16 21 

21 

Keeley Kohler3216
Grand Blanc - MI

8.600 9.075 9.0758.700 35.450
33 21T 20T 13T 22 

22 

Izabella Bear3118
Cincinnati - OH

8.875 9.200 8.5758.750 35.400
29 10T 19T 27 23 

23 

Jaelyn Phillips3137
Cincinnati - OH

8.850 8.525 9.1508.700 35.225
30 28 21T 8T 24 

24 

Meghan Dahlin3212
Grand Blanc - MI

9.050 8.700 8.8758.500 35.125
24T 26T 25T 20 25 

25 
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AARank

Olivia Lang3132
Cincinnati - OH

8.800 8.100 9.1758.775 34.850
32T 34 16 4T 26 

26 

Katie Tse3115
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.325 8.700 8.2508.500 34.775
12 27T 26T 31 27 

27 

Stella Deters3126
Cincinnati - OH

9.400 8.375 8.7507.950 34.475
11T 31 31 24T 28 

28 

Emily Grace Morgan3136
Cincinnati - OH

9.200 8.350 9.1007.650 34.300
19T 32 35 10 29 

29 

Jada Turner3139
Cincinnati - OH

8.925 8.500 8.6757.600 33.700
28 29 36 26T 30 

30 

Ruby Aboril3117
Cincinnati - OH

7.950 8.750 8.9007.900 33.500
36 25 32 19 31 

31 

Nora Filler3420
Midwest Training -IN

9.050 9.100 7.2008.050 33.400
25T 19T 29T 36 32 

32 

Maya Cuchetti3125
Cincinnati - OH

9.000 8.450 8.1007.700 33.250
26 30 34 33 33 

33 

Kara Eng3095
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.525 8.200 7.9008.200 32.825
35 33 28 34 34 

34 

Paulina Linan3103
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.100 8.000 7.4508.050 32.600
21 35 30T 35 35 

35 

Kannon-Simone Payne3109
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.550 7.650 8.3257.750 32.275
34 36 33 30 36 

36 
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Women / 3 / 9 Yr Olds
Session: 233

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Rogers3138
Cincinnati - OH

9.625 9.600 9.7259.450 38.400
2 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Sophie Schuette3222
Grand Blanc - MI

9.550 9.275 9.6759.350 37.850
3 8 6 2 2 

2 

Kayleigh Driscoll3419
Midwest Training -IN

9.675 9.675 8.9759.450 37.775
1 1 4T 15 3 

3 

Lexie Grindstaff3127
Cincinnati - OH

9.450 9.300 9.4009.500 37.650
7 7 2 4 4 

4 

Kylie Jackson3130
Cincinnati - OH

9.375 9.225 9.0509.575 37.225
8 9 1 12T 5 

5 

Maya Hervey3215
Grand Blanc - MI

9.500 9.200 9.2259.125 37.050
5 10 10 7 6 

6 

Sage Marshall3429
Midwest Training -IN

9.200 9.425 9.1009.275 37.000
13T 3T 7 11 7 

7 

Hayleigh Delgado3417
Midwest Training -IN

9.275 9.125 9.5009.000 36.900
12 11 11 3 8 

8 

Analise Moran3431
Midwest Training -IN

9.350 9.425 8.7259.175 36.675
9T 4T 9 16 9 

9 

Annie Hooper3129
Cincinnati - OH

9.300 9.425 9.1758.650 36.550
11 5T 15T 8T 10 

10 

Grace Pierle3218
Grand Blanc - MI

9.075 9.000 9.2509.200 36.525
15 12 8 5T 11 

11 

Sydney Flowers3096
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.200 8.450 9.2509.450 36.350
14T 18 5T 6T 12 

12 

Janaya Hughley3102
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.475 8.925 9.1758.700 36.275
6 13 14 9T 13 

13 

Riece Crooks3124
Cincinnati - OH

9.350 9.375 8.5258.850 36.100
10T 6 13 17 14 

14 

Valeria Delgado3466
Piruetas - PR

9.525 8.300 9.1258.650 35.600
4 19 16T 10 15 

15 

Vivien Bleck3089
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.800 8.550 9.0008.900 35.250
18T 17 12 14 16 

16 

Carli Forsythe3097
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.800 8.875 9.0508.500 35.225
19T 14 17 13T 17 

17 

Kamryn Leonard3428
Midwest Training -IN

8.850 8.700 8.2258.200 33.975
17 15 18 18 18 

18 

Gianna Pawela3108
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.050 8.650 7.9007.900 33.500
16 16 19 19 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / 10 & Over
Session: 233

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brielle Brown3120
Cincinnati - OH

9.725 9.250 9.4759.525 37.975
1 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Olivia Leonard3133
Cincinnati - OH

9.575 9.550 9.2759.400 37.800
4 1 2T 6 2 

2 

Aracelys Ocasio3470
Piruetas - PR

9.450 9.000 9.4759.400 37.325
8T 12 3T 3T 3 

3 

Bria Brown3119
Cincinnati - OH

9.650 9.150 9.5008.925 37.225
2 6 10 1 4 

4 

Taelor Uehlin3140
Cincinnati - OH

9.525 9.100 9.2258.950 36.800
5 8T 8T 7T 5 

5 

Olivia Bruursema3090
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.050 9.350 9.2259.100 36.725
22T 2 4 8T 6 

6 

Marissa Conger3211
Grand Blanc - MI

9.600 8.850 9.0758.950 36.475
3 19T 9T 12T 7 

7 

Grace Eng3094
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.475 9.225 8.8508.900 36.450
7 5 11 18T 8 

8 

Anais Fultz3421
Midwest Training -IN

9.250 9.250 9.0758.800 36.375
14T 4T 14T 13T 9 

9 

Dasha Harmon3128
Cincinnati - OH

9.200 9.050 9.1508.875 36.275
18 11 12 10 10T

10T

Sydney Bya3091
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.150 9.100 8.9509.075 36.275
19 9T 5 16 11T

11T

Jonelys Matos3468
Piruetas - PR

9.300 8.675 8.8759.050 35.900
13 23 6T 17 12 

12 

Valeria Mart'nez3467
Piruetas - PR

9.500 8.900 8.5758.800 35.775
6 16T 15T 24 13 

13 

Sydney Whittley3434
Midwest Training -IN

9.450 8.925 8.2509.050 35.675
9T 15 7T 28 14 

14 

Madelyn Alexander3088
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.350 8.700 9.3008.300 35.650
11T 22 24 5 15 

15 

Mikala Dowling3418
Midwest Training -IN

9.350 8.800 9.0758.350 35.575
12T 21 22T 14T 16 

16 

Kimberly Succo3114
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.000 9.125 9.0258.400 35.550
26 7 21 15 17 

17 

Hannah Lurvey3217
Grand Blanc - MI

9.250 8.500 9.3258.450 35.525
15T 26T 20 4 18T

18T

Madison Gowans3100
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.850 8.850 9.2258.600 35.525
29 20T 18 9T 19T

19T

Amanda Benchley3209
Grand Blanc - MI

9.025 8.975 8.8008.700 35.500
25 13 17 21 20 

20 

Cadence Gray3214
Grand Blanc - MI

9.100 8.650 8.7008.825 35.275
20T 24T 13 22 21 

21 

Alex Bowman3210
Grand Blanc - MI

9.225 9.075 8.6008.350 35.250
17 10 23T 23 22 

22 

Aniyah Golson3213
Grand Blanc - MI

9.425 8.350 8.8508.500 35.125
10 28 19 19T 23 

23 

Tricia Liu3104
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.050 8.950 9.1007.950 35.050
23T 14 27 11 24 

24 

Alexis Ratkay3432
Midwest Training -IN

8.950 8.900 8.3508.800 35.000
27 17T 16T 27 25 

25 
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Peyton Reitz3221
Grand Blanc - MI

9.050 8.900 8.5008.050 34.500
24T 18T 26 25T 26 

26 

Danina Hughes3101
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.875 8.200 8.5008.150 33.725
28 29 25 26T 27 

27 

Alyssa Blondet3416
Midwest Training -IN

9.250 8.500 8.8256.500 33.075
16T 27T 28 20 28 

28 

Rylee Begg3208
Grand Blanc - MI

9.100 8.650 0.0000.000 17.750
21T 25T 29 29 29 

29 
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